
Gladys Allen Memorial Open Premiership 2015 March 21, 2015

Premier 10 Yrs and Under

Championship Result

Highland Laddie Flora

1 179 Paisley Hanson,
2 185 Ava Gilchrist,
3 187 Catherine Wood,
4 182 Naila Mohamed,
5 186 Victoria Wood,
6 178 April Samuels,

1 179 Paisley Hanson,
2 185 Ava Gilchrist,
3 187 Catherine Wood,
4 186 Victoria Wood,
5 182 Naila Mohamed,
6 180 Alexandra Nickel,

Scotch Measure Sailors Hornpipe
1 179 Paisley Hanson,
2 185 Ava Gilchrist,
3 187 Catherine Wood,
4 183 Fiona Kyle,
5 181 Madeline St. Arnaud,
6 186 Victoria Wood,

1 179 Paisley Hanson,
2 185 Ava Gilchrist,
3 187 Catherine Wood,
4 186 Victoria Wood,
5 183 Fiona Kyle,
6 178 April Samuels,

Overall
Winner

Championship
Points

No
First

s

Dance
Points

No Judges
Prizes

1 179 Paisley Hanson,
2 185 Ava Gilchrist,
3 187 Catherine Wood,
4 186 Victoria Wood,
5 182 Naila Mohamed,
6 183 Fiona Kyle,

352
224
152

76
41
41

0
0

878
769
455
262
134
123

7
6

Callbacks: 178 179 180 181 182 183 185 186 187
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